May 2023 Minutes

Appendix one

EPC - Coronation Event

Costs

Usual Suspects

Kevin O'Regan Band
Scarecrow

Red Lion Band

Ysabelle & Jimmy

Kelvin - Staging, PA, etc
Cathy Knott - Napkins, plates
Jacky Alder - Coffee, etc
Alison Kendall - Aprons, material
Flyer inc delivery

Total Costs

Income

Tea Tent

Woodoven Pizza

Fish & Chips

Barn Owl

Red Lion donation towards band
Total Income

£500.00
£75.00
£75.00
£500.00
£50.00
£150.00
£17.76
£31.04
£76.06
£125.70
£1,600.56

£1,147.09
£76.70
£60.00
£75.00
£400.00
£1,758.79



