May 2023 Minutes

Appendix one

EPC - Coronation Event

Costs	
Usual Suspects	£500.00
Kevin O'Regan Band	£75.00
Scarecrow	£75.00
Red Lion Band	£500.00
Ysabelle & Jimmy	£50.00
Kelvin - Staging, PA, etc	£150.00
Cathy Knott - Napkins, plates	£17.76
Jacky Alder - Coffee, etc	£31.04
Alison Kendall - Aprons, material	£76.06
Flyer inc delivery	£125.70
Total Costs	£1,600.56

Income

Total Income	£1,758.79
Red Lion donation towards band	£400.00
Barn Owl	£75.00
Fish & Chips	£60.00
Woodoven Pizza	£76.70
Tea Tent	£1,147.09